QUESTION NO 1		By Councillor Parker for answer by the Convener of the Housing, Homelessness and Fair Work Committee at a meeting of the Council on 2 November 2023
Question	(1)	In the past year, how many people who presented as homeless were put in temporary accommodation outside CEC?
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	On average, how long were people placed in temporary accommodation outside CEC?
Answer	(2)	
Question	(3)	In the past year, what was the longest time people were staying in temporary accommodation outside CEC boundaries?
Answer	(3)	
Question	(4)	On average, how far away were the placements from CEC boundaries?
Answer	(4)	
Question	(5)	What was the furthest placement from CEC boundaries?
Answer	(5)	
Question	(6)	How were people supported to travel to temporary accommodation outside CEC boundaries?
Answer	(6)	

Question	(7)	What were the demographics of the people placed in temporary accommodation outside CEC. Specifically:		
		a)	How many were women	
		b)	How many were children, and how many of those were with a lone parent	
		c)	How many identified as disabled and what was the nature of their disability or disabilities (physical, mental, learning, other)	
Answer	(7)			
Question	(8)	If known, what were the reasons for the placements outside CEC boundaries?		
Answer	(8)			